Title

MEXICO,
AIRPORT

MEXICO,
BANK

MEXICO,
BANK

MEXICO, BAR

MEXICO, BAR

MEXICO,
BULLFIGHT

MEXICO,
BULLFIGHT

MEXICO,
CHILDREN
MEXICO,
CITY

MEXICO,
CITY

MEXICO,
COUNTRY

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
CROWD

MEXICO,
MARKET

MEXICO,
MARKET

MEXICO,
RESIDENTIAL

MEXICO,
RESTAURANT

MEXICO,
SUBWAY

MEXICO,
SUBWAY

MEXICO,
TRAFFIC

MEXICO,
TRAFFIC

Description

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: AIRPORT: INT: TERMINAL
AMBIENCE

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BANK AMBIENCE: BUSY
CROWD AND ACTIVITY, SOME TRAFFIC BLEED

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BANK AMBIENCE: BUSY
CROWD AND ACTIVITY, SOME TRAFFIC BLEED

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BAR AMBIENCE: HEAVY
CROWD WALLA

CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: BAR AMBIENCE: HEAVY
CROWD WALLA, LIGHT BONGOS IN BACKGROUND

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD
AT BULLFIGHT: HEAVY MURMUR, VOICES,
APPLAUSE AND CHEERING

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD
AT BULLFIGHT: HEAVY MURMUR, VOICES,
APPLAUSE AND CHEERING

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: CHILDREN PLAYING BALL
ON CONCRETE SURFACE, HEAVY VOICES

CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: CITY AMBIENCE: HEAVY
TRAFFIC, LIGHT BIRDS, LIGHT VOICES

CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: CITY AMBIENCE: HEAVY
TRAFFIC, DOGS BARKING, LIGHT BIRDS, LIGHT
VOICES

TETECALA, MEXICO: RURAL AMBIENCE: DOGS,
INSECTS, TRAFFIC

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE INDOOR CROWD AT
WRESTLING EVENT: HEAVY CHEERING, CHANTING,
VOICES

ACATLIPA, MEXICO: SMALL OUTDOOR CROWD:
CLOSE VOICES AND ACTIVITY

ACATLIPA, MEXICO: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES, LIGHT ACTIVITY

ACATLIPA, MEXICO: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY

MALINALCO, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY, CHURCH BELLS

MALINALCO, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY

CHALMA, MEXICO: OUTDOOR MARKET: HEAVY
VOICES AND ACTIVITY

CHALMA, MEXICO: OUTDOOR STREET MARKET:
VOICES AND ACTIVITY, FOOD SIZZLING, DISTANT
TRAFFIC

CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: RESIDENTIAL AMBIENCE:
CITY RUMBLE, BIRDS, CHURCH BELLS, DISTANT
TRAFFIC

CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: MEDIUM RESTAURANT:
BUSY AMBIENCE, VOICES, HEAVY DISHES

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: SUBWAY STATION:
PLATFORM AMBIENCE: TRAINS ENTER AND EXIT,
VERY LIGHT CROWD

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: SUBWAY STATION:
PLATFORM AMBIENCE: TRAINS ENTER AND EXIT,
MEDIUM CROWD

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC:
BUSY INTERSECTION, POLICE DIRECTING TRAFFIC,
HORNS

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC:
BUSY INTERSECTION, POLICE DIRECTING TRAFFIC,
HORNS
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FileName

AMBTran_Mexico
Airport WSS16-02

AMBPubl_Mexico
Bank WSS16-03

AMBPubl_Mexico
Bank WSS16-04

AMBRest_Mexico
Bar_WSS16-05

AMBRest_Mexico
Bar_ WSS16-06

AMBCele Mexico
Bullfight WSS16-07

AMBCele_Mexico
Bullfight WSS16-08

AMBSprt_Mexico
Children_WSS16-09

AMBTraf Mexico
City_WSS16-10

AMBTraf Mexico
City_WSS16-11

AMBRurl_Mexico
Country WSS16-12

AMBCele Mexico
Crowd_WSS16-13

CRWDWalla Mexico
Crowd_WSS16-14

CRWDWalla Mexico
Crowd WSS16-15

CRWDWalla Mexico
Crowd_WSS16-16

CRWDWalla Mexico
Crowd_WSS16-17

CRWDWalla Mexico
Crowd_WSS16-18

AMBMrkt Mexico
Market WSS16-19

AMBMrkt Mexico
Market WSS16-20

AMBSubn_Mexico
Residential WSS16-
21

AMBRest Mexico
Restaurant WSS16-
22

AMBTran_Mexico
Subway_WSS16-23

AMBTran_Mexico
Subway WSS16-24

AMBTraf Mexico
Traffic WSS16-25

AMBTraf Mexico
Traffic. WSS16-26

Keywords

MexicoAirport WSS16_02 |

AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

MexicoBank WSS16 03 |
AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

MexicoBank WSS16 04 |
AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

MexicoBar WSS16 05 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT &

BAR

MexicoBar WSS16 06 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT &

BAR

MexicoBullfight WSS16 07 |
AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION

MexicoBullfight WSS16 08 |
AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION

MexicoChildren WSS16 09 |

AMBIENCE-SPORT

MexicoCity WSS16_10 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

MexicoCity WSS16_11 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

MexicoCountry WSS16 12 |

AMBIENCE-RURAL

MexicoCrowd WSS16 13 |
AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION

MexicoCrowd WSS16_14 |

CROWDS-WALLA

MexicoCrowd WSS16_15 |

CROWDS-WALLA

MexicoCrowd WSS16 16 |

CROWDS-WALLA

MexicoCrowd WSS16 17 |

CROWDS-WALLA

MexicoCrowd WSS16 18 |

CROWDS-WALLA

MexicoMarket WSS16 19 |
AMBIENCE-MARKET

MexicoMarket WSS16 20 |
AMBIENCE-MARKET

MexicoResidential WSS16 21 |
AMBIENCE-SUBURBAN

MexicoRestaurant WSS16 22 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT &

BAR

MexicoSubway WSS16 23 |

AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

MexicoSubway WSS16 24 |

AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

MexicoTraffic WSS16_25 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

MexicoTraffic WSS16 26 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

Media
Code

WSS16-
02-01

WSS16-
03-01
WSS16-
04-01

WSS16-
05-01

WSS16-
06-01

WSS16-
07-01

WSS16-
08-01

WSS16-
09-01
WSS16-
10-01

WSS16-
11-01

WSS16-
12-01

WSS16-
13-01

WSS16-
14-01

WSS16-
15-01

WSS16-
16-01

WSS16-
17-01

WSS16-
18-01

WSS16-
19-01

WSS16-
20-01

WSS16-
21-01

WSS16-
22-01

WSS16-
23-01

WSS16-
24-01

WSS16-
25-01

WSS16-
26-01

Time

1:49

CD

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

WSS16

Track Index

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 1



MEXICO, CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC: AMBTraf Mexico MexicoTraffic WSS16_27 | WSS16-

TRAFFIC BUSY INTERSECTION, TRUCKS AND BUSES Traffic WSS16-27 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC 27-01 300 | WSS16)27
MEXICO, COYOACAN, MEXICO: HIGHWAY TRAFFIC: AMBTraf Mexico MexicoTraffic WSS16_28 | WSS16- 300 WSS16 28
TRAFFIC CONSTANT Traffic WSS16-28 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC 28-01 ’
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