Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
MEXICO, AIRPORT	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: AIRPORT: INT: TERMINAL AMBIENCE	AMBTran_Mexico Airport_WSS16-02	MexicoAirport WSS16_02   AMBIENCE- TRANSPORTATION	WSS16- 02-01	3:00	WSS16	2	1
MEXICO, BANK	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BANK AMBIENCE: BUSY CROWD AND ACTIVITY, SOME TRAFFIC BLEED	AMBPubl_Mexico Bank_WSS16-03	MexicoBank WSS16_03   AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE	WSS16- 03-01	3:00	WSS16	3	1
MEXICO, BANK	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BANK AMBIENCE: BUSY CROWD AND ACTIVITY, SOME TRAFFIC BLEED	AMBPubl_Mexico Bank_WSS16-04	MexicoBank WSS16_04   AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE	WSS16- 04-01	1:00	WSS16	4	1
MEXICO, BAR	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: BAR AMBIENCE: HEAVY CROWD WALLA	AMBRest_Mexico Bar_WSS16-05	MexicoBar WSS16_05   AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS16- 05-01	3:00	WSS16	5	1
MEXICO, BAR	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: BAR AMBIENCE: HEAVY CROWD WALLA, LIGHT BONGOS IN BACKGROUND	AMBRest_Mexico Bar_WSS16-06	MexicoBar WSS16_06   AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS16- 06-01	3:00	WSS16	6	1
MEXICO, BULLFIGHT	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD AT BULLFIGHT: HEAVY MURMUR, VOICES, APPLAUSE AND CHEERING	AMBCele_Mexico Bullfight_WSS16-07	MexicoBullfight WSS16_07   AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION	WSS16- 07-01	3:00	WSS16	7	1
MEXICO, BULLFIGHT	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD AT BULLFIGHT: HEAVY MURMUR, VOICES, APPLAUSE AND CHEERING	AMBCele_Mexico Bullfight_WSS16-08	MexicoBullfight WSS16_08   AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION	WSS16- 08-01	3:00	WSS16	8	1
MEXICO, CHILDREN	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: CHILDREN PLAYING BALL ON CONCRETE SURFACE, HEAVY VOICES	AMBSprt_Mexico Children_WSS16-09	MexicoChildren WSS16_09   AMBIENCE-SPORT	WSS16- 09-01	3:00	WSS16	9	1
MEXICO, CITY	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: CITY AMBIENCE: HEAVY TRAFFIC, LIGHT BIRDS, LIGHT VOICES	AMBTraf_Mexico City_WSS16-10	MexicoCity WSS16_10   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 10-01	2:00	WSS16	10	1
MEXICO, CITY	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: CITY AMBIENCE: HEAVY TRAFFIC, DOGS BARKING, LIGHT BIRDS, LIGHT VOICES	AMBTraf_Mexico City_WSS16-11	MexicoCity WSS16_11   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 11-01	1:49	WSS16	11	1
MEXICO, COUNTRY	TETECALA, MEXICO: RURAL AMBIENCE: DOGS, INSECTS, TRAFFIC	AMBRurl_Mexico Country_WSS16-12	MexicoCountry WSS16_12   AMBIENCE-RURAL	WSS16- 12-01	3:14	WSS16	12	1
MEXICO, CROWD	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: LARGE INDOOR CROWD AT WRESTLING EVENT: HEAVY CHEERING, CHANTING, VOICES	AMBCele_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-13	MexicoCrowd WSS16_13   AMBIENCE-CELEBRATION	WSS16- 13-01	1:06	WSS16	13	1
MEXICO, CROWD	ACATLIPA, MEXICO: SMALL OUTDOOR CROWD: CLOSE VOICES AND ACTIVITY	CRWDWalla_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-14	MexicoCrowd WSS16_14   CROWDS-WALLA	WSS16- 14-01	3:10	WSS16	14	1
MEXICO, CROWD	ACATLIPA, MEXICO: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES, LIGHT ACTIVITY	CRWDWalla_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-15	MexicoCrowd WSS16_15   CROWDS-WALLA	WSS16- 15-01	1:00	WSS16	15	1
MEXICO, CROWD	ACATLIPA, MEXICO: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY	CRWDWalla_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-16	MexicoCrowd WSS16_16   CROWDS-WALLA	WSS16- 16-01	3:00	WSS16	16	1
MEXICO, CROWD	MALINALCO, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY, CHURCH BELLS	CRWDWalla_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-17	MexicoCrowd WSS16_17   CROWDS-WALLA	WSS16- 17-01	2:00	WSS16	17	1
MEXICO, CROWD	MALINALCO, MEXICO: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY	CRWDWalla_Mexico Crowd_WSS16-18	MexicoCrowd WSS16_18   CROWDS-WALLA	WSS16- 18-01	3:00	WSS16	18	1
MEXICO, MARKET	CHALMA, MEXICO: OUTDOOR MARKET: HEAVY VOICES AND ACTIVITY	AMBMrkt_Mexico Market_WSS16-19	MexicoMarket WSS16_19   AMBIENCE-MARKET	WSS16- 19-01	3:00	WSS16	19	1
MEXICO, MARKET	CHALMA, MEXICO: OUTDOOR STREET MARKET: VOICES AND ACTIVITY, FOOD SIZZLING, DISTANT TRAFFIC	AMBMrkt_Mexico Market_WSS16-20	MexicoMarket WSS16_20   AMBIENCE-MARKET	WSS16- 20-01	2:58	WSS16	20	1
MEXICO, RESIDENTIAL	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: RESIDENTIAL AMBIENCE: CITY RUMBLE, BIRDS, CHURCH BELLS, DISTANT TRAFFIC	AMBSubn_Mexico Residential_WSS16- 21	MexicoResidential WSS16_21   AMBIENCE-SUBURBAN	WSS16- 21-01	2:52	WSS16	21	1
MEXICO, RESTAURANT	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: MEDIUM RESTAURANT: BUSY AMBIENCE, VOICES, HEAVY DISHES	AMBRest_Mexico Restaurant_WSS16- 22	MexicoRestaurant WSS16_22   AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS16- 22-01	3:00	WSS16	22	1
MEXICO, SUBWAY	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: SUBWAY STATION: PLATFORM AMBIENCE: TRAINS ENTER AND EXIT, VERY LIGHT CROWD	AMBTran_Mexico Subway_WSS16-23	MexicoSubway WSS16_23   AMBIENCE- TRANSPORTATION	WSS16- 23-01	2:53	WSS16	23	1
MEXICO, SUBWAY	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: SUBWAY STATION: PLATFORM AMBIENCE: TRAINS ENTER AND EXIT, MEDIUM CROWD	AMBTran_Mexico Subway_WSS16-24	MexicoSubway WSS16_24   AMBIENCE- TRANSPORTATION	WSS16- 24-01	3:04	WSS16	24	1
MEXICO, TRAFFIC	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC: BUSY INTERSECTION, POLICE DIRECTING TRAFFIC, HORNS	AMBTraf_Mexico Traffic_WSS16-25	MexicoTraffic WSS16_25   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 25-01	2:12	WSS16	25	1
MEXICO, TRAFFIC	MEXICO CITY, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC: BUSY INTERSECTION, POLICE DIRECTING TRAFFIC, HORNS	AMBTraf_Mexico Traffic_WSS16-26	MexicoTraffic WSS16_26   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 26-01	3:00	WSS16	26	1

MEXICO, TRAFFIC	CUERNAVACA, MEXICO: RUSH HOUR TRAFFIC: BUSY INTERSECTION, TRUCKS AND BUSES	AMBTraf_Mexico Traffic_WSS16-27	MexicoTraffic WSS16_27   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 27-01	3:00	WSS16	27	1
MEXICO, TRAFFIC	COYOACAN, MEXICO: HIGHWAY TRAFFIC: CONSTANT	AMBTraf_Mexico Traffic_WSS16-28	MexicoTraffic WSS16_28   AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS16- 28-01	3:00	WSS16	28	1